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SK 3201.970 - Toroidal Transformer Primary connection

115V/400V

For power supply to wall-mounted 230 V air/water heat exchangers. Available with 115V or 400

V primary connection.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Technical specifications

Supply includes

Packaging unit

Snap-mounting to support rails TS
35

Suitable for Model No.

Dimensions

Rated operating voltage
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SK 3201.970

For the power supply of wall-mounted 230 V air/water heat
exchangers. Available with 115 V or 400 V primary connection.

Power 110 VA

Voltage tolerance + 10%

Primary connection 3500 mm long

Secondary connection 1500 mm long

For mounting on a 35 mm support rail EN 50 022

Toroidal Transformer
Fasteners

1 pc(s).

Yes

3363.X0X
3364.X0X
3214.100
3214.700
3215.100
3215.700

Width: 105 mm
Height: 123 mm
Depth: 55 mm
Width: 4.13”
Height: 4.84
Depth: 2.17”

115V (primary), 1~, 50 Hz/60 Hz
230 V (secondary), 1~, 50 Hz/60 Hz



Features

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Certificates

Explanations
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2.1

2.355

85043121
4028177690233
EC000855
EC000855

27180704

EAC

Declaration of conformity



