

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3201.970

Toroidal Transformer

State: 2/14/2026 (Source: ittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3201.970 - Toroidal Transformer Primary connection 115 V/400 V

For power supply to wall-mounted 230 V air/water heat exchangers. Available with 115 V or 400 V primary connection.

Features

Model No.	SK 3201.970
Product description	For the power supply of wall-mounted 230 V air/water heat exchangers. Available with 115 V or 400 V primary connection.
Technical specifications	<p>Power 110 VA</p> <p>Voltage tolerance $\pm 10\%$</p> <p>Primary connection 3500 mm long</p> <p>Secondary connection 1500 mm long</p> <p>For mounting on a 35 mm support rail EN 50 022</p>
Supply includes	Toroidal Transformer Fasteners
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Snap-mounting to support rails TS 35	Yes
Suitable for Model No.	3363.X0X 3364.X0X 3214.100 3214.700 3215.100 3215.700
Dimensions	Width: 105 mm Height: 123 mm Depth: 55 mm Width: 4.13 " Height: 4.84 " Depth: 2.17 "
Rated operating voltage	115 V (primary), 1~, 50 Hz/60 Hz 230 V (secondary), 1~, 50 Hz/60 Hz

Features

Net weight	2.1
Gross weight	2.355
Customs tariff number	85043121
EAN	4028177690233
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27180704

Approvals

Certificates	EAC
Explanations	Declaration of conformity